October 31, 2008
LMV761/LMV762
Low Voltage, Precision Comparator with Push-Pull Output
General Description
The LMV761/LMV762 are precision comparators intended for
applications requiring low noise and low input offset voltage.
The LV761 single has a shutdown pin that can be used to
disable the device and reduce the supply current. The

20037003
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
6-Pin SOT-23
LMV761MF
C22A
1k units Tape and Reel
MF06A
LMV761MFX 3k units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMV761MA
LMV761MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMV761MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMV762MA
LMV762MA
95 Units/Rail
LMV762MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMV762MM
C23A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMV762MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
www.national.com 4
L
M
V